

City of Lake Worth Beach IFB 23-107 Gravity Sewer Lining Project Phase 1 Bid Tab

	Base Bid Schedule	Inliner Solutions, LLC Institutorm Technologies, LLC				Man-Con Incorporated Miller Pipeline, LLC					
Bid Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$67,505.96	\$67,505.96	\$177,349.00	\$177,349.00	\$47,022.15	\$47.022.15
2	8" Gravity Sewer Cleaning	19,560	LF	\$3.50	\$68,460.00	\$3.00	\$58,680.00	\$4.80	\$93,888.00	\$2.85	\$55,746.00
3	Mechanical Root or Grease Removal	1,000	LF	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.43	\$4,430.00	\$11.95	\$11,950.00	\$4.40	\$4,400.00
4	Mechanical Tuberculation Removal for CIP/DIP	50	LF	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$27.68	\$1,384.00	\$11.95	\$597.50	\$22.50	\$1,125.00
5	Protruding Tap Removal	100	EA	\$420.00	\$42,000.00	\$221.40	\$22,140.00	\$478.00	\$47,800.00	\$356.25	\$35,625.00
6	8" Gravity Sewer CIPP Lining	19,560	LF	\$46.00	\$899,760.00	\$32.50	\$635,700.00	\$48.00	\$938,880.00	\$33.60	\$657,216.00
7	Reinstate Sanitary Sewer Laterals	660	EA	\$585.00	\$386,100.00	\$544.49	\$359,363.40	\$597.50	\$394,350.00	\$617.00	\$407,220.00
8	Owner's Allowance	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
	Unit Price Schedule for additional items:			Bid Lump Sum: Inliner Solu	\$1,632,170.00	Insituform Tec	\$1,349,203.36	Man-Con In	\$1,864,814.50	Miller Pip	\$1,408,354.15
Bid Item	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	2	EA	\$29,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$14,705.88	\$29,411.76	\$28,948.00	\$57,896.00	\$21,057.50	\$42,115.00
10	3-6 ft deep and up to 5 LF long		LA .	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$14,705.00	\$25,411.70	\$20,540.00	\$57,650.00	\$21,037.30	Ş42,113.00
2A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	2	EA	\$29,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$17,068.82	\$34,137.64	\$36,041.00	\$72,082.00	\$21,057.50	\$42,115.00
	3-6 ft deep and 5-10 LF long										
3A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,882.35	\$19,882.35	\$43,445.00	\$43,445.00	\$21,687.50	\$21,687.50
	3-6 ft deep and 10-15 LF long										
4A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$24,705.88	\$24,705.88	\$57,720.00	\$57,720.00	\$21,687.50	\$21,687.50
F.4	3-6 ft deep and 15-20 LF long	-		ÅE0.000.00	£440.000.00	627 0C0 02	ĆE4 427 C4	¢42.405.00	Ć04.040.00	642 201 25	¢04.562.52
5A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main 6-9 ft deep and up to 5 LF long	2	EA	\$59,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$27,068.82	\$54,137.64	\$42,405.00	\$84,810.00	\$42,301.25	\$84,602.50
6A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	2	EA	\$57,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$99,000.00	\$42,301.25	\$84,602.50
UM.	6-9 ft deep and 5-10 LF long		LA	\$37,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$30,000.00	300,000.00	00.00c,eec	\$33,000.00	,4∠,3U1.25	Ç04,002.30
7A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$34,117.65	\$34,117.65	\$56,903.00	\$56,903.00	\$44,526.25	\$44,526.25
	6-9 ft deep and 10-15 LF long			, ,	, ,	, , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,	, ,	, ,, ,	, ,
8A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$39,411.76	\$39,411.76	\$71,179.00	\$71,179.00	\$44,526.25	\$44,526.25
	6-9 ft deep and 15-20 LF long										
9A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	2	EA	\$90,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$41,176.47	\$82,352.94	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$66,900.00	\$133,800.00
	9-12 ft deep and up to 5 LF										
404	long			400.000.00	4400 000 00	445.000.05	404 754 70	475 000 00	4450 000 00	455,000,00	4432 202 22
10A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main 9-12 ft deep and 5-10 LF long	2	EA	\$90,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$45,882.35	\$91,764.70	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$66,900.00	\$133,800.00
11A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$50,588.24	\$50,588.24	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$67,528.75	\$67,528.75
2271	9-12 ft deep and 10-15 LF long	-	2,1	Ų31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$30,300.21	\$30,300.21	ψ7.5,000.00	φ, 5,000.00	\$07,520.75	\$07,320.73
12A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$56,470.59	\$56,470.59	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$67,528.75	\$67,528.75
	9-12 ft deep and 15-20 LF long										
13A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	2	EA	\$112,000.00	\$224,000.00	\$58,823.53	\$117,647.06	\$90,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$83,053.75	\$166,107.50
	12-15 ft deep and up to 5 LF										
14A	long			4442.000.00	4224 222 22	452.520.44	4427.050.02	400,000,00	4400 000 00	402.052.75	4455 407 50
14A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main 12-15 ft deep and 5-10 LF long	2	EA	\$112,000.00	\$224,000.00	\$63,529.41	\$127,058.82	\$90,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$83,053.75	\$166,107.50
15A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$113,000.00	\$113,000.00	\$68,235.49	\$68,235.49	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$83,682.50	\$83,682.50
25/1	12-15 ft deep and 10-15 LF	-	2,1	\$115,000.00	\$113,000.00	\$00,233.13	\$00,233.13	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$05,002.50	\$65,662.56
	long										
16A	Point Repair – 8" Gravity Main	1	EA	\$113,000.00	\$113,000.00	\$72,941.18	\$72,941.18	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$83,682.50	\$83,682.50
	12-15 ft deep and 15-20 LF										
	long	1		= -							
Bid Bond Bid Form 00300-1 to 00300-4				Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted	
Unit Price Schedule Bid Form 00300-1 to 00300-4				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Trench Safery Affidavit Bid Form 00300-8				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Schedule of Major Subcontractors Bid Form 00300-9				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Schedule of Major Equipment and Materials Bid Form 00300-10				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Sworn Statement Under Section 287.133(3)(a), Florida Statuses, Bid Form 00300-11 to 00300-12				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Drug Free Workplace Bid Form 00300-13				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Veteran Business Enterprise, Small Business, and Local Business Preference Bid Firm 00300-14 Bidder's Qualification Questionnaire 00310-1 to 00310-6				N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A	
Campaing Contribution Statement 00850-1 to 00850-2				Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted	
Scrutinized Companies Certification Form 00851				Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted		Submitted Submitted	
Project Milestone/Work Schedule				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
g				Jubili	niced .			30011	neced	30011	d
Comments						The total has been corrected to match submitted					
						bid for additional items price sheet.					
		Bid Compliance	Comm	liant	Comp	oliant	Comp	liant	Comp	liant	
			Compliant Compliant			compilant compilant					